Stanton County, NE

Summary

Parcel Number 0000200.00
PropertyAddress 1202 KINGWOOD ST

City STANTON

State NE

Zip 68779

Legal LOTS 9 &10, BLK 2, HOLMAN & GRAVES ADD CITY OF STANTON

Acres 0

Section 0

Township 0

Range 0

Tax District 540

Neighborhood 16 - STANTON
Owners

MITCHELL, DAWN M ANTONIAK, ETAL
2505 W GOLDMINE MOUNTAIN COVE
SUN TAN VALLEY, AZ 85142

Recent Sales in Area

Sale date range:

From:  08/14/2014 To:  08/14/2024
1500 Feet v [

Dwelling/Building

Actual Year Built 1910

Style 100% 1 1/2 Story Finished

Bedrooms 0

Building Sq ft 2381

Ground Floor Sq ft 1281

Quality Average

Total Baths 2

Bath Fixtures 7

Exterior Walls 100% Frame, Siding, Vinyl

Roof Cover Composition Shingle

HVAC 100% Warmed & Cooled Air
Foundation 8" Concrete Block Walls
Improvement Description

Building Class Code

Other Improvements

Description Extended Description Year Dimensions Units

FUBL Farm Utility Building 1950 28x12x9 336

CAPR Carpet and Pad - 80% 0 0x0 1905

S2FP Single 2-Story Fireplace 0 0x0 1

RSWRC Raised Slab, Wood Rail, Roof & Ceiling 0 0x0 182

RSWP Raised Enclosed Porch, Solid Walls 0 0x0 48

RSWP Raised Enclosed Porch, Solid Walls 0 0x0 112

PAVC Paving, Concrete 4 - 6 Inch. 0 75x9 1242

OSP Open Slab Porch 0 0x0 383
Valuation

Assessed Year 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020

Dwelling/Building $185,065.00 $171,355.00 $140,890.00 $120,765.00 $93,460.00

Other Improvement $655.00 $605.00 $385.00 $385.00 $500.00

Land $8,795.00 $8,145.00 $8,145.00 $8,145.00 $9,240.00

Total $194,515.00 $180,105.00 $149,420.00 $129,295.00 $103,200.00


https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1279719&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=420435756&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00

Tax History
Tax Year
Value
Tax
Exemption
Net Tax

Tax Levy

2023
$180,105.00
$2,961.00
$0.00

$0.00

2022 2021
$149,420.00 $129,295.00
$2,588.00 $2,292.00
$0.00 $139.00

$0.00 $2,152.00

2020
$103,200.00
$1,850.00
$105.00
$1,745.00

2019
$93,025.00
$1,686.00
$97.00
$1,589.00
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We apologize for any inconvenience.
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http://www.nto.us/vendors.aspx?county=53&parcel=000020000&vid={14F05DD3-F92A-4A4D-95CC-E225805DC9CF}
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=1190963684&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=839591793&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=2029275758&KeyValue=0000200.00
https://beacon.schneidercorp.com/Application.aspx?AppID=1258&LayerID=41213&PageTypeID=4&PageID=15252&Q=652320039&KeyValue=0000200.00

